
LOT 57 HS  P-3-1-M-13
IN SE 1/4
OR 44 P 675 & OR 121 P 109

BRIMNER EDWARD/BRIMNER KATRINA
46 NINE GABLES LN
CRAWFORDVILLE, FL 32327

00-00-057-000-09959-001

5000 IMPRVD AG RES
2 10
000 1.00/

10/28/2021 TBNM
07/24/2019 MMAK 07/24/2019 MMAK

07/24/2019 FRAK 13.00 18,178 113,000 3,108 15,070

STANDARD
3

105,451
4,006

128,070
127,635
42,432
85,203

HX HB 50,000
35,203

237,527
1,608

160,666

0846/0900 2/24/2011 WD U I 12 91,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WAKULLA BANK / FDIC

BRIMMNER EDWARD & K

0834/0889 9/23/2010 WD U I 12 166,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CALLAGHAN LOUISE D & 

WAKULLA BANK
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EYB 2005

2022 AG RENEWAL RECD

#4 0940 , 0620  , DELETE 3RD FLOOR PER TB EB

CHG RCVR, FLOR, INT WALL. DEL XFOB #1 0130, 0

21000127 RE-ROOF-CO 0 03/16/2021

2012HX Base Yr

46 NINE GABLES LN, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 01 WOOD FRAME 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 30 VINYL 80
Exterior Wall 05 HARDIE BRD 20
Roof Structur 02 SHED 100
Roof Cover 13 GALVALUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 07 VYL PLANK 70
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 30
Heating Type 13 HEAT PUMP 100
Air Condition 13 HEAT PUMP 100

Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Stories 2. 2. 100

Quality 08 FAIR

0100 01 1,411 95.9400 91.14 128,599 1976 2005 0 0 0 18.00 82.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2012 Heated Area: 1344

BAS 672 100 1993 672 50,222

FOP 224 30 2012 67 5,007

FUS 672 100 1993 672 50,222

1,568 1,411 105,451

BAS=[YR=1993]  W28 S24 FOP=[YR=2012] S8 E28 N8 W28$ E28
PTR=E10 FUS=[YR=1993] N24 E28 S24 W28$ W10$ N24$.

BAS
1993

28

24

28

24

FOP
2012

8

28

8

28

FUS
1993

24

28

24

28

1 0940 OPEN SHED 0 100 9 13 117.00 SF 3.60 3.60 100 2016 2016 FR 72 303

2 0940 OPEN SHED 0 100 9 13 117.00 SF 3.60 3.60 100 2016 2016 FR 72 303

3 0610 VINYL UTL 0 100 15 13 195.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2016 2016 3 72 842

4 0525 UTL BLD <1 0 100 4 12 48.00 SF 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 72 0

5 0940 OPEN SHED 0 100 16 17 272.00 SF 3.60 3.60 100 2022 2022 FR 97 950

13 0209 CONCRETE P 0 100 9 9 81.00 SF 8.00 8.00 100 2024 2023 100 648

14 0075 WOOD FENCE 0 100 96 0 96.00 LF 10.00 10.00 100 2024 2021 100 960

4,006

1 000110 C SFR RURAL 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000

2 009404 C POWER LINE R 0 0.00 0.00 0.70 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 100.00 100.00 70

3 006005 A PASTURELND 0 11.30 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 275.00 275.00 3,108


